



2030
White Crystals - 25 lbs.

NUTRITIONAL INFO	INGREDIENTS	PROCESSING
Nutrition Facts 2835 servings per container Serving size 1tsp (4g) Amount per serving Calories 15 % Daily Value* Total Fat 0g 0% Sodium 0mg 0% Total Carbohydrate 4g 1% Total Sugars 4g Includes 4g Added Sugars 8% Protein 0g Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.	Sugar	Produced in a 3rd party audited & FDA registered facility with consistent superior ratings.
	SUGGESTED STORAGE	LOT CODE
	Store in dry conditions, between 70°F & 85°F	Digits Before Dash = Production Order Number Digits After Dash = Export Shipment Number Example: 12345-00001

REGULATORY CLAIMS	
Dairy Free	☒ Yes ☐ No
Low Fat	☒ Yes ☐ No
Fat Free	☒ Yes ☐ No
Low Sodium	☒ Yes ☐ No
Sodium Free	☒ Yes ☐ No
Gluten Free	☒ Yes ☐ No
Vegetarian	☒ Yes ☐ No
Vegan	☐ Yes ☒ No
Halal	☐ Yes ☒ No
Kosher OU	☒ Yes ☐ No
Kosher OUD	☐ Yes ☒ No
Kosher OU Parve	☐ Yes ☒ No

ALLERGENS	Present In Product?	Present On Same line?	Present In Facility?
Milk	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Egg	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Peanut	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Tree Nuts	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Wheat	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Soy	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Crustacean	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Fish	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Sulphite	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Sesame	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No
Mustard	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Yes ☒ No

Package Type	Case Pack	UPC	GTIN	Case Dimensions L" x W" x H"	Case Cube	Case Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
Bulk Case	25 lbs	n/a	5001116702030 0	11.66 x 8.88 x 9.13	0.547	26	17/4 = 68



5001116702030

Product of Mexico
ROSES BRANDS®
Corporate: Dallas, TX 75367
Administrative: 101 Erie Blvd. Canajoharie, NY 13317
800-697-1735 • customerservice@rosesbrands.com

VERSION	DATE
0	Jul 07, 2023
APPROVED BY	
S P L	